KOLNER
VHS

Japanisch Standard A2 Teil 4

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

252A486266

Donnerstag, 04.09.2025, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

15 Termin(e)
online, ,
Hinako Heinen

195,00 €

Lehrbuch: Minna no Nihongo. Ab Lektion 30.
ISBN 978-4-88319-603-6C0081

Kurstermine

Datum
04.09.2025
25.09.2025
02.10.2025
09.10.2025
30.10.2025
06.11.2025
13.11.2025
20.11.2025
27.11.2025
04.12.2025
11.12.2025
18.12.2025

19.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Uhrzeit

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Ort

VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221
VHS Studienhaus, 221

online


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=252A486266
http://www.tcpdf.org

