

Japanisch Standard A2 Teil 4

Kursnummer	252A486266
Beginn	Donnerstag, 04.09.2025, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
Dauer	15 Termin(e)
Ort	online, ,
Lehrkraft	Hinako Heinen
Kursentgelt	195,00 €

Lehrbuch: Minna no Nihongo. Ab Lektion 30.

ISBN 978-4-88319-603-6C0081

Kurstermine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
04.09.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
25.09.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
02.10.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
09.10.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
30.10.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
06.11.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
13.11.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
20.11.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
27.11.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
04.12.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
11.12.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
18.12.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 221
19.12.2025	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	online

[zur Kursdetail-Seite](#)